Team Division A
Lynn Louze

Dyanna Scott

Team Division B
Vanessa McDonnell
Toria Funderburg
Jennifer Higgins
Team Division C

Lori Hrbacek
Jacqueline Robbeloth
Team Senior Division
Vanessa McDonnell
Renee’ Zimmer
Carole Morgan
Teresa Lynch

Toria Funderburg
Cindy Short

Nancy Frombaugh
Doubles Division A
Lynn Louze

Dyanna Scott
Doubles Division B
Vanessa McDonnell
Toria Funderburg
Jennifer Higgins
Doubles Division C
Lori Hrbacek
Jacqueline Robbeloth

Les Dames de 700 Bowling Club

Women's Midwest
Mail-O-Graphic Tournament
May 20, 2022 - June 25, 2022

Fairview Heights and Belleville, IL

2 entries
Mosinee, WI
Clarkston, Ml
3 entries
Wausau, WI
Belvidere, IL
Baraboo, WI
2 entries
Pewaukee, WI
Howard, OH
7 entries
Wausau, WI
Reese, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Geneseo, IL
Belvidere, IL
Trenton, OH
Litchfield, OH
2 entries
Mosinee, WI
Clarkston, Ml
3 entries
Wausau, WI
Belvidere, IL
Baraboo, WI
2 entries
Pewaukee, WI
Howard, OH

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

719 $43.00
675 $20.00
656
651
646
591
N/A

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries



Doubles Senior Division
Vanessa McDonnell
Cindy Short

Renee’ Zimmer
Carole Morgan
Teresa Lynch

Nancy Frombaugh
Singles Division A
Lynn Louze

Dyanna Scott

Singles Division A
Vanessa McDonnell
Toria Funderburg
Jennifer Higgins
Singles Division A
Lori Hrbacek
Jacqueline Robbeloth
Singles Senior Division
Renee’ Zimmer
Teresa Lynch

Cindy Short

Carole Morgan
Vanessa McDonnell
Nancy Frombaugh

40 Prize Fees @ $9.00

40 Expense Fees @ $1.00

40 Entries @ $10.00

Refunds
Prizes Paid Out
Expense Fees

Total Expenses

6 entries
Wausau, WI
Trenton, OH
Reese, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Geneseo, IL
Litchfield, OH
2 entries
Mosinee, WI
Clarkston, Ml
3 entries
Wausau, WI
Belvidere, IL
Baraboo, WI
2 entries
Pewaukee, WI
Howard, OH
6 entries
Reese, M|
Geneseo, IL
Trenton, OH
Wyoming, Ml
Wausau, WI
Litchfield, OH

731
726
695
637
631
N/A

$40.00
$14.00

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries
Money refunded - not enough entries

691
679
666
659
631
N/A

$360.00
$40.00

$400.00

$210.00
$171.00
$19.00

$400.00

$40.00
$14.00



