

Les Dames de 700 Bowling Club Women's Midwest Mail-O-Graphic Tournament May 20, 2022 - June 25, 2022 Fairview Heights and Belleville, IL

2 entries

Team Division A Lynn Louze Dyanna Scott **Team Division B** Vanessa McDonnell Toria Funderburg Jennifer Higgins **Team Division C** Lori Hrbacek Jacqueline Robbeloth **Team Senior Division** Vanessa McDonnell Renee` Zimmer Carole Morgan Teresa Lynch **Toria Funderburg** Cindy Short Nancy Frombaugh **Doubles Division A** Lynn Louze Dyanna Scott **Doubles Division B** Vanessa McDonnell Toria Funderburg Jennifer Higgins **Doubles Division C** Lori Hrbacek Jacqueline Robbeloth

Mosinee, WI Clarkston, MI **3** entries Wausau, WI Belvidere, IL Baraboo, WI 2 entries Pewaukee, WI Howard, OH 7 entries Wausau, WI Reese, MI Wyoming, MI Geneseo, IL Belvidere, IL Trenton, OH Litchfield, OH 2 entries Mosinee, WI Clarkston, MI **3** entries Wausau, WI Belvidere, IL Baraboo, WI 2 entries Pewaukee, WI Howard, OH

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

719	\$43.00
675	\$20.00
656	
651	
646	
591	
N/A	

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

Money refunded - not enough entries Money refunded - not enough entries

Doubles Senior Division	6 entries		
Vanessa McDonnell	Wausau, WI	731	\$40.00
Cindy Short	Trenton, OH	726	\$14.00
Renee` Zimmer	Reese, MI	695	
Carole Morgan	Wyoming, MI	637	
Teresa Lynch	Geneseo, IL	631	
Nancy Frombaugh	Litchfield, OH	N/A	
Singles Division A	2 entries		
Lynn Louze	Mosinee, WI	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Dyanna Scott	Clarkston, MI	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Singles Division A	3 entries		
Vanessa McDonnell	Wausau, WI	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Toria Funderburg	Belvidere, IL	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Jennifer Higgins	Baraboo, WI	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Singles Division A	2 entries		
Lori Hrbacek	Pewaukee, WI	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Jacqueline Robbeloth	Howard, OH	Money refunded - not enough entries	
Singles Senior Division	6 entries		
Renee` Zimmer	Reese, MI	691	\$40.00
Teresa Lynch	Geneseo, IL	679	\$14.00
Cindy Short	Trenton, OH	666	
Carole Morgan	Wyoming, MI	659	
Vanessa McDonnell	Wausau, WI	631	
Nancy Frombaugh	Litchfield, OH	N/A	
40 Prize Fees @ \$9.00		\$360.00	
40 Expense Fees @ \$1.00		\$40.00	
40 Entries @ \$10.00		\$400.00	
Refunds		\$210.00	
Prizes Paid Out		\$171.00	
Expense Fees		\$19.00	
Total Expenses		\$400.00	